Place

O 00 NO UL A WN P

A D A D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRERRERPRERPE
WNPOWLOMNOOTUDNWNRPRPROWOOMNOUDRNWNRPROWVOONOOUDNWNLERO

First Name
Brandon
Anna
Jimmy
Hurston
Brianna
Morgan
Cason
Malik
Bautista
Caroline
Braydon
Lexie
Paige
Bailey
Eli

J)

Anna Grace
Kamryn
Christian
Bowen
Payton
Katie
Gavin
Bryce
Cyndel
Ryland
Ben
Hunter
Bryson
Claire
Jospeh
Aiden
Leila
Wyatt
Lexi
Makayla
Gabby
Liam
Daniel
Grace
Braxton
Kendall
Ryan

Last Name
Hopper
James
Cipriani
Waldrep
Doughty
Waldrep
Dennard
Carter
Fidencio
Pope
Payne
Payne
Parkerson
English
McCabe
Potts

Rice
Crobin
Miranda
Dennard
Singletary
Cleveland
Melnick
Barwick
Waters
Ramhofer
Taylor
Beasley
Yarley
Pope
Powell
Miranda
Lutes
Elkins
Knapp
Kiegler
Melnick
Curruth
Jacobs
Parkerson
O'Leary
Alligood
Swearingen

2013 Jack O'Lantern Jog 5k Results

Sex

TNl

Age
11
10
12
11
11

9
9
11
10
12
6
11
6
11
11
8
11
11
8
6
11
10
8
11
11
11

Time
6:11
6:18
6:25
6:31
6:36
7:05
7:12
7:27
7:48
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:11
8:15
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:29
8:32
8:34
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:52
8:53
8:58
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:18
9:24
9:28
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:47
9:48
9:49



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Ethan
Hanna
Brady
Harrison
Kason
Emma
Lola
Kyle
Ethan
Sally
Campbell
Holden
Aneesia
Rachel
Keiana
Levon
Colton
Rickey
Alyssa
Saige
Payton
Railey
Kendall

Mason
Chandler
Haydon
Luke
Anna Kate
Ethan
Aiden

Chesney
Mac
Finton
Drew
Dolan
Kenzie
Anne Martin
Haydon
Klara
Greyson
Miranda
Dru
Madison
Clay
Brylee

McCabe
Moser
Whatley
Johnson
Reynolds
Barrow
Parker
Daniels
Daniels
Powell
Smith
Osgatharp
Lofton
English
Elder
Griffin
Garbett
Delaney
Jacobs
Morris
Worley
Ramhofer
Roland

Powell
Fiveash
Pike
Herring
Smith
Mainprize
Carruth

Barnes
Mobley
Lane
Jones
Cleveland
Dollar
Lutes
Groom
Lane
Whatley
Lugo
Jones
Purden
Johnson
Reynolds
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9:50

9:53

9:54

9:55

9:56

9:57

10:02
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:29
10:32
10:35
10:43
11:02
11:06
11:08
11:14
11:20
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:46
11:47
11:52
11:54
11:59
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:45



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Billiean
Collins
Kristen
Carson
Cooper
Sydnie
Ashlie
Laney
Caden
Layla
Jesse
Brooke
Elijah
Payton
Madison

Caylee
Alexis

Parker

Madisyn
Phoebe
Kariana
Jazziana

Annde
Brennan

Roberts
Griffin
Benton
Creech
Creech
Drawdy
Holm
Mobley
Waters
Brooks
Ston
Miller
Hugans
West
Harrison

Harrison
Juarez

Nix

Harper
Esra
Colon
Hollis

McKenzie
West
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12:52
12:53
13:08
13:15
13:19
13:26
13:30
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:51
14:11
14:21
14:26
14:30
14:40
14:42
14:48
14:49
14:50
15:10
15:16
15:20
15:27
16:03
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:54
17:57
19:50



